Powerex • 150 Production Drive • Harrison, OH 45030 • USA
(T) 1.888.769.7979 • (F) 513-367-3125 • www.powerexinc.com
PX-99-0360 • 4/2018
Page 1 of 2
Genesys™ LU35 Fully Automatic Manifolds for Healthcare
Portable Bulk or Micro Bulk Vessel Applications
Submittal Data Sheet
Features

(just prior to changeover)
Delivery Pressure
(allowing 5 psig drop)
Flow
(SCFH / CFM)
95 (psig) 55 – 50 3,500 / 58.3
Minimum inlet pressure 175 psig (pressure building circuits should be set @ 250 psig)
Vessels must have 350 psig relief valves
Physical space requirements
(includes vaporizers & 3 x 3 portable liquid vessels)
Continuous duty rated system – 16’ W x 8’ H x 45” D
Non-Continuous duty rated system – 14’ W x 8’ H x 40” D
Cabinet Dimensions / Weight 26 ¼” H x 16 ¾” W x 9 ¼” D / 89 pounds
Cabinet door is 28 ½” H x 19 ¼” W
Electrical Power Feed / Usage A single point 120 volt AC 50 – 60 Hz / 45 W (0.4 amps)
PX-30-1000 1x1 10' Cryogenic Liquid Transfer Hoses with Fittings to Connect to Vaporizers (¾” F NPT Assumed)
PX-30-1001 2x2 10' Cryogenic Liquid Transfer Hoses with Fittings to Connect to Vaporizers (¾” F NPT Assumed)
PX-30-1002 3x3 10' Cryogenic Liquid Transfer Hoses with Fittings to Connect to Vaporizers (¾” F NPT Assumed)
PX-30-1003 4x4 10' Cryogenic Liquid Transfer Hoses with Fittings to Connect to Vaporizers (¾” F NPT Assumed)
PX-PSM-24 DISS Union/Gauge & Transducer Assembly - Oxygen
PX-14-3001 2,500 psi Transducer with 12' Wire Cable for Emergency Reserve Low Alarm
PX-14-3002 500 psi Transducer with 8' Wire Cable for Emergency Reserve in Use
PX-CV-050F Check Valve ½" F NPT x ½” F NPT
PX-600NCH 600 scfh per hour NON-CONTINUOUS Duty Rated Vaporizer – Hang Mount TQ09-22979
PX-1200 NC 1,200 scfh per hour NON-CONTINUOUS Duty Rated Vaporizer – Floor Mount
PX-2400 NC 2,400 scfh per hour NON-CONTINUOUS duty rated vaporizer – floor mount
PX-3500 NC 3,500 scfh per hour NON-CONTINUOUS duty rated vaporizer – floor mount
Flow Information
Ordering Information
Powerex • 150 Production Drive • Harrison, OH 45030 • USA
(T) 1.888.769.7979 • (F) 513-367-3125 • www.powerexinc.com
PX-99-0360 • 4/2018
Page 3 of 2
Genesys™ LU35 Fully Automatic Manifolds for Healthcare
Portable Bulk or Micro Bulk Vessel Applications
Ordering Information
Easy to use modular ordering system.
Fill in the blanks to specify the manifold that meets your needs.
Model Numbering:
Part No. Examples
LU3522OX1H = Portable bulk vessel x Portable bulk vessel manifold, Weatherproof Cabinet, Dual Line Regulators,
   3,500 SCFH Oxygen service, 50 psi delivery, High flow
L = Type of Manifold
T = Type of Cabinet
2 – Weatherproof
35 = Flow Rating
35 – 3,500 SCFH
U = Country
U – USA
L – Fully Automatic Digital Manifold for Portable Bulk or Micro Bulk
PX- L U 35 T R GG HD
R = Final Line Regulation
2 – Dual Line Regulator
GG = Gas Set
OX – Oxygen HO – Hyperbaric Oxygen
D = Delivery Pressure
1 – 50 psi 2 – 80 psi
H = Flow
H – High Flow without Heaters X – High Flow with Heaters
(input voltage limited to 120 VAC for these models)
(Transformer kit part # PX-35-3004 reduces 240 VAC